
Double Espresso

Americano

Latte - the milky one

Cappuccino - the frothy one

Flat White - the mighty one

Mocha - the chocolatey one

Chai Tea Latte - the soothing one

Hot Chocolate - the extra one

with cream & marshmallows

English Tea 

Herbal Tea - Mint, Earl, Green

BO U N C E  H O U S EBO U N C E  H O U S EC A F EC A F E

1.75

2.45

2.95

2.95

2.95

3.75

2.95

3.55

 H O T  D R I N K S

1.85

1.95 S O F T  D R I N K S

Bottled Water - Small / Large

Bottled Soft Drinks
(coke, diet coke, sprite, fanta, oasis)

Pure Apple/ Orange Juice

Star Slush 16 oz

Canned Drinks

Simply Fruits

1.40/1.70

1.85

B E E R S  &  W I N E S

Coffee is a big deal to us, that's why

we serve freshly ground Lavazza

Coffee beans barista style - Enjoy!

PLEASE ORDER AT THE TILL, WE'LL GIVE YOU A TABLE NUMBER

We have a range of alcoholic beverages

to enjoy whilst you spectate. Alcohol

cannot be consumed during play

activities. Challenge 21 is in place.

 I C E D  C O F F E E
Ice Latte with Flavoured Syrup

Syrups: Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut & more!

3.50

 So
m

e o
f Our Chicken

Allergies

Te

ll us about

Madre Lager 440ml

Moretti Lager 440ml

Gordons Gin Tonic/ Pink Gin 250ml
Smirnoff Vodka & Coke / Cranberry 250ml

Kopperberg Mixed Fruit/ Strawb & Lime 330ml

Barefoot White, Rose, Red Wine 187ml

Canti Prosecco 20cl

2.20

3.00

1.70

1.50

3.95

  3.95

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.75

6.95

Please Drink Responsibly 

Alternative milk ( oat, soya, almond available)

Please Ask!



Tuna, Mayo and 2 cheese toastie

Chicken , Bacon & Smokey BBQ
Sauce with 2 cheese toastie. 

3 Cheese and Red Onion toastie

Ham, Tomato and 2 cheese
Toastie

 THE VEGGIE DELIGHT

                           The Original Stone Baked 10 inch Margherita with a special recipe tomato
sauce and creamy dreamy mozzerella cheese  9.50 ADD SPICY PEPPERONI 10.50

We are crazy about our freshly made 10 Inch Stone Baked Pizzas - Give them a Try!

 THE ORIGINAL

   Double Peppers, Fresh Tomatoes and Red Onion 10.50

 BBQ POLLO

S P E C I A L  S I D E S

10 Inch Garlic Bread with Cheese

Basket of Skin on Fries 

Salt and Pepper topped Fries

7.50

2.95

5.95

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

M E G A  M E A L S

                                             Stack 'em High! Skin on Fries with Southern fried chicken smothered
in BBQ sauce, with bacon pieces, loaded with melted mozzarella, chipotle & and garlic mayo.
Garnish to finish. 7.95

HOUSE LOADED FRIES

 HOUSE CHICKEN WRAP

                                                Salty Tortilla Chips topped with double mozzarella & salsa, served
with a side of jalapeños, sour cream and guacamole. 6.95 
 HOUSE LOADED NACHOS

K I D S   H O T  M E A L S

Chicken Nuggets & Fries Basket

Hot Dog and Fries Basket

Beans on Toast

Jam or Nutella on Toast 

4.25

4.25

4.25

2.95

Add

Fries for

£1.75

K I D S  M E A L  D E A L  4 . 7 5

Sandwich: Cheese, Ham, Tuna, Nutella , Jam,
Peanut Butter.

Drink: Simply fruit, Small Water, PIP carton

Snack 1 :  Pom Bears 

Snack 2 : Cheese, Raisins or Club Biscuit

plus

plus

plus

L I G H T  B I T E S

Stuffed Toasties on Extra Thick

White Bread with a Side of

Garnish

                                             Southern fried chicken with sweet chilli or mayo with iceberg lettuce in
a warm tortilla wrap. Served with fries. 6.95

                      A smoky BBQ base topped with diced Roast Chicken, Red Onion, Green Pepper and
plenty of mozzerella cheese 10.50

                                                            Crispy chicken with fresh onions & peppers coated in spicy
salt and pepper topping. Served with mayo or sweet chilli sauce & fries. 6.95
SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN WRAP


