

PLEASE ORDER AT THE TILL, WE'LL GIVE YOU A TABLE NUMBER

HOT DRINKS

Coffee is a big deal to us, that's why we serve freshly ground Lavazza Coffee beans barista style - Enjoy!

Double Espresso	1.75	
Americano	2.45	
Latte - the milky one	2.95	
Cappuccino - the frothy one	2.95	
Flat White - the mighty one	2.95	
Mocha - the chocolatey one	3.75	
Chai Tea Latte - the soothing one	2.95	
Hot Chocolate - the extra one	3.55	
with cream & marshmallows	0.00	
English Tea	1.85	
Herbal Tea - Mint, Earl, Green	1.95	
Alternative milk (oat, soya, almond available)		

ICED COFFEE

Ice Latte with Flavoured Syrup 3.50

Syrups: Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut & more!

BEERS & WINES

We have a range of alcoholic beverages to enjoy whilst you spectate. Alcohol cannot be consumed during play activities. Challenge 21 is in place.

Madre Lager 440ml	3.95
Moretti Lager 440ml	3.95
Gordons Gin Tonic/ Pink Gin 250ml	<i>4.</i> 25
Smirnoff Vodka & Coke / Cranberry 250ml	<i>4.</i> 25
Kopperberg Mixed Fruit/ Strawb & Lime 330ml	4.25
Barefoot White, Rose, Red Wine 187ml	4.75
Canti Prosecco 20cl	6.95

Please Drink Responsibly

SOFT DRINKS

Bottled Water - Small / Large	1.40/1.70
Bottled Soft Drinks	1.85
(coke, diet coke, sprite, fanta, oasis)	
Pure Apple/ Orange Juice	2.20
Star Slush 16 oz	3.00
Canned Drinks	1.70
Simply Fruits	1.50

MEGA MEALS

We are crazy about our freshly made 10 Inch Stone Baked Pizzas - Give them a Try!

THE ORIGINAL The Original Stone Baked 10 inch Margherita with a special recipe tomato sauce and creamy dreamy mozzerella cheese **9.50 ADD** SPICY PEPPERONI **10.50**

BBQ POLLO A smoky BBQ base topped with diced Roast Chicken, Red Onion, Green Pepper and plenty of mozzerella cheese **10.50**

THE VEGGIE DELIGHT Double Peppers, Fresh Tomatoes and Red Onion **10.50**

HOUSE LOADED FRIES Stack 'em High! Skin on Fries with Southern fried chicken smothered in BBQ sauce, with bacon pieces, loaded with melted mozzarella, chipotle & and garlic mayo. Garnish to finish. **7.95**

HOUSE CHICKEN WRAP Southern fried chicken with sweet chilli or mayo with iceberg lettuce in a warm tortilla wrap. Served with fries. **6.95**

SALT AND PEPPER CHICKEN WRAP Crispy chicken with fresh onions & peppers coated in spicy salt and pepper topping. Served with mayo or sweet chilli sauce & fries. **6.95**

HOUSE LOADED NACHOS Salty Tortilla Chips topped with double mozzarella & salsa, served with a side of jalapeños, sour cream and guacamole. **6.95**

5.95

LIGHT BITES



Stuffed Toasties on Extra Thick White Bread with a Side of Garnish

Tuna, Mayo and 2 cheese toastie 4.75

Chicken, Bacon & Smokey BBQ. 4.75

Sauce with 2 cheese togstie.

3 Cheese and Red Onion toastie 4.75

Ham, Tomato and 2 cheese 4.75

Toastie

SPECIAL SIDES

10 Inch Garlic Bread with Cheese7.50Basket of Skin on Fries2.95

Salt and Pepper topped Fries

KIDS MEAL DEAL 4.75

Sandwich: Cheese, Ham, Tuna, Nutella , Jam, Peanut Butter.

plus

Drink: Simply fruit, Small Water, PIP carton

plus

Snack 1: Pom Bears

plus

Snack 2: Cheese, Raisins or Club Biscuit

KIDS HOT MEALS

Chicken Nuggets & Fries Basket 4.25

Hot Dog and Fries Basket 4.25

Beans on Toast 4.25

Jam or Nutella on Toast 2.95

